
  
  
  

Skamania School District 2 

Afternoon Bus Routes 

2025-26 - Tentative - Subject to change 

Mr. David Mr. Doug 

2:35 Leave Skamania School 2:35 Leave Skamania School 
2:38 902 Woodard Creek 2:39 221 Little Rd 

2:45 912 Scotts Rd 2:43 Nielsen 

2:53 Spring Lane 2:44 221 Duncan Creek 

2:54 271 Woodard Creek 2:48 Nichols Rd 

2:55 201 Woodard Creek 2:49 1924 Duncan Creek 

2:54 101 Woodard Creek 2:59 Winter Creek 

3:02 Kueffler (Wed. Only) 3:01 1021 Franz 

3:06 Lewis & Clark RV 3:11 482 Skamania Landing 

3:09 Park Lane 3:14 342 Lakeshore 

3:10 Green Leaf 3:21 Krogstad 

3:12 Lakeside Ct./Lookin Ln. 3:27 1281 Riverside 

3:13 Chenowuth 3:28 Prindle Turnaround 

3:15 Pioneer 3:36 Return to Skamania School 
3:16 Ft. Rains 

3:30 Gropper 
3:31 SHS Drop/Pick up 

4:03 Nielson Drop Off 
4:12 Return to Skamania School 

****Bus arrival times may vary due to weather or other unforseen 
circumstances. Please allow 5 Minutes before and after the scheduled

arrival time. *** 


